ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI
EDIRNE, 7. - 9.2.2025

Event 25 Men, 100m Freestyle 18 years and older
9.02.2025 Startlist
MASTER UZUN K.R 85 - 89 2:50.12 MEHMET BEDRETTIN ARISOY ANKARA 28.10.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 80 - 84 1:39.63 BEHGET KURTIG ADANA 3.06.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 75 - 79 1:26.46 TUNCAY SENYUZ ADANA 3.06.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 70 - 74 1:21.35  TUNCAY SENYUZ ANKARA 28.10.2016
MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69 1:15.17 ALi CAMAT ALANYA 19.05.2023
MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64 57.66 AHMET NAKKAS ROMA 4.09.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 55 - 59 56.15 AHMET NAKKAS KRNJ 6.09.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 50 - 54 55.68 AHMET NAKKAS KAZAN (RUS) 11.08.2015
MASTER UZUN K.R 45 - 49 57.34 SERKAN ATASAY ANKARA 28.10.2016
MASTER UZUN K.R 40 - 44 57.37 OSMAN ZENGIN BUDAPESTE 15.08.2017
MASTER UZUN K.R 35 - 39 57.20 ABDULHALIM LAFCI ADANA 3.06.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 30 - 34 56.41 UGur UZMAN iZMIR 6.07.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 25 - 29 52.28  ANIL AKBIYIKLI KRANJ 6.09.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 18 - 24 2:00.00
Age
Heat 1 of 19
3 Mustafa AKAN 61 Edirne Genclik Spor Kulubu NT
4 Alpaslan OZARSLAN 55 Bursa Olimpik Kulaclar Spor Kulubu NT
5 Muhammed Yusuf DESOVALI 25  Ferdi NT
Heat 2 of 19
0 Heysem HALIL 47  Ferdi NT
1 Mohamad Issam ALHABBAL 54  Basaksehir Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
2 Cihan UNAL 40  Ferdi NT
3 Kuteybe ELHAMED 41  Ferdi NT
4 Murat HUDAVERDI 51 istanbul Yuzme ihtisas Spor Kulubu NT
5 Ramazan KURT 25 Ferdi NT
6 Zafer OLCAY 75  Bodrum Belediyesi Bodrumspor NT
7 Umut KAYA 24 Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
8 Ersin ASAL 81 istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
9 Soner Can SEZGUN 42  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
Heat 3 of 19
0 Ahmet ERKAR 21 Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
1 Niyazi Omer BAYRAKTAROGLU 44  Ferdi NT
2 Oguz YENEN 21 Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
3 Emir TURAN 20  Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
4 Yazan ALSEBAI 29  Ferdi NT
5 Servet Bora OMEROGLU 21 Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
6 Onur TUTENLER 35 Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
7 Kivanc OKTAS 40  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
8 Umut KARANLIK 28 1stanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi NT
9 Ali Turhan KAPANLI 45  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
Heat 4 of 19
0 Mehmet Naim iSIKLAR 56  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
1 Berker BASOGLU 46  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
2 Haktan DEMIRKOZ 37 Ferdi NT
3 Yani KOCIAS 49  Ferdi NT
4 Dersu Deniz DASCI 25  Odtu Spor Kulubu NT
5 Uygar CIVELEK 26 Odtu Spor Kulubu NT
6 Berat Furkan KARAKUTUK 27  Odtu Spor Kulubu NT
7 Ege CAKIR 24 Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
8 Halil Yavuz GUMUS 60 Edirne Genclik Spor Kulubu NT
9 Abdulrahman ALTABBA 21 Ferdi NT
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ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI
EDIRNE, 7. - 9.2.2025

Event 25, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 19
0 Abdullah TUMSAVAS 25 Ferdi NT
1 Ali Ege GONUL 24 Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
2 Ahmet Selami VANLI 69 Bogazici Olimpik Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
3 Tayfun TORIN 43 Ferdi NT
4 Erinc DOBRUCALI 46  Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
5 Emre Can GURBUZ 32  Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
6 Ugur CANGEL 53 istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
7 Mustafa Kotan DOGAN 50  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
8 Oguz AVCI 53  Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
9 Fatih COSKUNARSLAN 19 Ferdi NT
Heat 6 of 19
0 Serif Erkan ALTINKILIC 61  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
1 Korhan Seref ARISOY 34  Kitalar Spor Kulubu NT
2 Caner ERCAN 41  Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
3 Orkun OZEK 49  Uskudar Su Sporlar1 S.K NT
4 Erdem AKPINAR 43 Ferdi NT
5 Ahmet Can PIRASOGLU 42  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
6 Baha ALTUN 24 Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
7 Gurkan OLGUNTURK 80 Ankara Yuzme ihtisas Spor Kulubu NT
8 Kadir PIRASOGLU 44 Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
9 Murat YOLAC 30  Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
Heat 7 of 19
0 Guray ILMAN 24  Ferdi NT
1 Zeki YEMEZ 59  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
2 Umut TAHMAZ 46  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
3 Enes Berk OREN 20  Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
4 Mehmet ALPSOLEY 66 Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
5 Ahmet METE 73 Bodrum Belediyesi Bodrumspor NT
6 Bulent Serdar ULUSAL 41  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
7 Kerem OZKAN 56 1stanbul Yuzme ihtisas Spor Kulubu NT
8 Baris GEREK 28 1stanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu NT
9 Homan SEKHAVAT 58 Edirne Genclik Spor Kulubu NT
Heat 8 of 19
0 Zeynel Burcak KUSMEZER 47  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue NT
1 Mert TOKATLI 31  Zeplin Spor Kulubu NT
2 Mufit Alper UTAS 52  Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
3 Saber ALIZADEH SAKHSELOU 36 Ferdi NT
4 Zeki CELIKBAS 57 Ferdi NT
5 Goktug DIKME 38  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
6 Ali Caglar GUREL 51  Yapikredi Spor Klubu NT
7 Ozgur CEYLAN 42 Ferdi NT
8 Omer Hamdi YUMUSAK 22 Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu NT
9 Mehmet AKARSU 48  Ferdi NT
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ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI

EDIRNE, 7. - 9.2.2025

Event 25, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 19

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Murat Serhan YONAR

Ali Tarkan CAVUSOGLU
Ali Baran BAYRAKTAR
Mehmet TUNCA

Serbay Safak GOKCIMEN
Ensar ILHAN

Yalcin KARATAS

llker BASTURK

Sencer YiLDiz

Erdinc YELMEN

Heat 10 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Alper KOCAL

Emre BALI

Egemen AGCA

Ogulcan TOKUR

Halit SAHIN

Mertcan SARI

Mustafa Serdar SAHINKAYA
Ali CELEBCI

Ugur Melih AKCIN

Nazmi AYASILI

Heat 11 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Ugur BUZ

Burak BALAMAN
Mehmet GULDOGAN
Levent BOR

Muhsin Halidun UNSAL
Rifat ULUS

Mehmet KAYA

Hasan KARABULUT
Huseyin COL

Umit AKGUN

Heat 12 of 19

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Selim ONEN

Erol ALABAK

Mahmut Alpay BALABAN
Orcan Murat AKSU
Iskender IBER

Kasim MATARACI
Hasan Gurol AKSU
Nikolay HANDZHIEV
Mehmet Fatih OZHAN
Petros HAINAS

50
55

53
29
18
50
49
50

36
32
37
24
60
37
57
25
45
28

32
22
66
56
73
55
78
7
25
21

58
46
77
65
68
70
53
74
59
82

Ferdi

Zeplin Spor Kulubu

Zeplin Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Ferdi

Ferdi

Ferdi

Ferdi

Battal Yuzme Ve Triatlon Spor Klubu
Oksljen Performans Spor Kulubu

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Izmir Yuezme Triatlon Spor Kuluebue
Izmir Yuezme Triatlon Spor Kuluebue
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Ferdi

Yuzme 1dman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Heka Spor Kulubu

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu

Karesi Belediyespor Kulubu Dernegi
istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Marmaris Akademi Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Kesan Kaan Spor Kulubu

istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Izmir Yuzme Master Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu

iris Ruse Masters

Karesi Belediyespor Kulubu Dernegi
Nothakavalas

28555555545

2955555555

325

2:23.07
1:52.94
1:47.87
1:48.30
2:10.89
2:53.39

1:44.02
1:41.73
1:38.95
1:34.88
1:34.34
1:34.39
1:37.23
1:40.00
1:42.60
1:45.00
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ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI
EDIRNE, 7. - 9.2.2025

Event 25, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 19
0 Cevdet DUMANTEPE 59  Ferdi 1:31.67
1 Erem SONMEZ 42 Ferdi 1:29.20
2 Mario TASHEV 20  Sc Damini Masters 1:27.00
3 Feridun KULA 70 Karesi Belediyespor Kulubu Dernegi 1:24.92
4 Orhun BABAOGLU 28 Ferdi 1:23.02
5 Mehmet Hakan SARSAN 65 Bodrum Belediyesi Bodrumspor 1:24.79
6 Ahmet ILHAN 47  Ferdi 1:25.00
7 Gazi AKAR 50  Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu 1:27.51
8 Panagiotis TRIANTAFYLLOU 77  Panathinaikos Athletic Club 1:30.00
9 Ahmet ISLEK 67 Karesi Belediyespor Kulubu Dernegi 1:32.02
Heat 14 of 19
0 Salim Engin CALISAN 46  Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu 1:21.91
1 Tansel YiLDIiz 54  Zephn Spor Kulubu 1:21.50
2 Mustafa Server TANFER 63 Ferdi 1:20.14
3 Hasan Guclu OKAY 52  Battal Yuzme Ve Triatlon Spor Klubu 1:18.44
4 Mark Eckhard MULLER 62 Han Batur Spor Kulubu Dernegi 1:16.08
5 Goksel CELEBI 38 Uskudar Su Sporlari S.K 1:17.79
6 iliyan TSANKOV 66 iris Ruse Masters 1:19.00
7 Muhittin Yilmaz APAK 60 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kulubu Spor Dernegi 1:20.48
8 Abdullah Nejat ULKU 62 Ferdi 1:21.52
9 Erinc GUNDUZ 48 Edirne Genclik Spor Kulubu 1:22.53
Heat 15 of 19
0 Ugur CIFTCI 44 stanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu 1:15.11
1 Kamen MARKOV 61 iris Ruse Masters 1:15.00
2 Mutlu CIMIC 45  Ferdi 1:14.70
3 Tarik KAYAR 42  Battal Yuzme Ve Triatlon Spor Klubu 1:14.50
4 Onay BAYRAM 48 Fmv isik Spor Kulubu 1:14.14
5 Onder Alper FONT 50 Bodrum Belediyesi Bodrumspor 1:14.46
6 Al Ozgur ERIS 54  Karesi Belediyespor Kulubu Dernegi 1:14.53
7 ivan GROZDANOV 62 iris Ruse Masters 1:15.00
8 Dimitar PETKOV 47  Sc Damini Masters 1:15.00
9 Mustafa Sercan AKAT 32 istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi 1:15.44
Heat 16 of 19
0 Bulent KUCUKCOLAK 55  Bodrum Belediyesi Bodrumspor 1:13.62
1 Bilal Emre GULSEN 32 Battal Yuzme Ve Triatlon Spor Klubu 1:13.39
2 Berkan CELIK 39 Sinop Yuzme Ve Cimnastik Kulubu 1:12.37
3 Mert CADIRCI 45  Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu 1:11.29
4 Serhat SINIK 50 istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu 1:10.87
5 Tugrul MANGIT 39 Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu 1:11.11
6 Ozgun DURUKAN 36 Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu 1:11.63
7 Gokay DURMAZ 37 Ferdi 1:13.30
8 Mehmet Tarik KESKIN 62  Antalya Yuzme Spor Kulubu 1:13.41
9 Cagatay Ozer SENGUL 38  Ferdi 1:13.99
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ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI

EDIRNE, 7. - 9.2.2025

Event 25, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 19

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Huseyin Mert VARVAR
Aycan BILDIRICI

Faruk SARIBAYIR
Veselin VASILEV

Mert SARACOGLU
Reha ORTAC

Toygar GENCCAN
Alican KAN

Mustafa Erkan SAHLAN
Arda Inan DENiZHAN

Heat 18 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Mert UNSAL

Saygin SELCUK

Hristo BACHVARQOV

Ata ODABAS

Omer Hamza KUTTEKIN
Kerem KUKU

Orhan Can YILDizLI
Huseyin Dogus ULUCAN
Olcay Batu COSKUNER
Umut SALAR

Heat 19 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Emil LYUBENOV
Bora SAGIR

Can ELVANLIOGLU
Ceyhun Emin TANSIK
Tuna OZALTIN
Berkcan PiSMIS
Alperen TASSEVEN
Arif Anil OS

Omar DAABOUL
Yavuz IBER

29
43
50
62
46
59
38
35
45
20

19
38

22
31
24
43
28
35
50

37
25
31
25
25
27
23

46
39

Poseidon Spor Kulubu

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
iris Ruse Masters

Oksljen Performans Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Battal Yuzme Ve Triatlon Spor Klubu
Uskudar Su Sporlar S.K

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Yuzme 1dman Yurdu Spor Kulubu

Sc Damini Masters

Ferdi

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
Bordo Mavi Merkez Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Fenerbahce Spor Kulubu

Zeplhin Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi

iris Ruse Masters

Ferdi

Ferdi

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Istanbul Genclik Spor Kulubu

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gucu
istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu
istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Uskudar Su Sporlar S.K

1:09.59
1:09.14
1:07.12
1:06.00
1:05.16
1:05.47
1:06.84
1:07.14
1:09.27
1:10.36

1:04.02
1:03.26
1:03.00
1:01.31
1:00.66
1:01.30
1:01.37
1:03.01
1:04.00
1:04.34

1:00.00
59.25
5751
56.44
55.58
55.67
56.55
58.92
59.67

1:00.25
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